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Contact： Allison Zhang （Sales Director）
Tel: 008613607046900
E-mail:blueskyzpy@outlook.com
Skype: pengyuan71

 Dimension ( L x W x H ): 

 1Watt
6.0Volt   
0.22Amp
 5.0Volt
0.2Amp

 > 15.8%  
120 x 100 x 15 mm

Maximum Power ( Pmpp ):
 Open Circuit Voltage (Voc ):      
 Short-Circuit Current ( Isc ): 
 Maximum Power Voltage ( Vmpp ):
 Maximum Power Current ( Impp ) : 
 Efficiency: 


